

BID TABULATION -Wednesday, July 2, 2014 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT NO. LH 4710 - Removal of existing twin 48" CMP culverts, construction of new 16'x5' concrete box culvert, grade establishment, sand subbase, aggregate surface course, and restoration on 1st Street, approximately 0.5 miles south of M-179 in Wayland Township, Allegan County.

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Scott Pavlak Exc		Al's Excavating		Brenner Exc	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,715.00	\$9,715.00
Station Grading	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	13,715.00	13,715.00
Structure, Rem	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,715.00	5,715.00
Subbase, CIP	250	Cyd	6.00	1,500.00	10.00	2,500.00	13.70	3,425.00
Topsoil Surface	86	Cyd	10.00	860.00	12.00	1,032.00	11.30	971.80
Culvert Fill	43	Cyd	2.00	86.00	32.00	1,376.00	22.90	984.70
Culvert, Subfooting	10	Cyd	100.00	1,000.00	725.00	7,250.00	228.50	2,285.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	100	Cyd	5.00	500.00	11.00	1,100.00	20.00	2,000.00
Geotextile Fabric	200	Syd	2.00	400.00	2.00	400.00	2.30	460.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	80	Ft	15.00	1,200.00	30.00	2,400.00	21.50	1,720.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 16' x 5'	72	Ft	1,445.00	104,040.00	1,500.00	108,000.00	1,537.00	110,664.00
Aggregate Surface Course, 6 inch	500	Syd	5.00	2,500.00	4.25	2,125.00	4.65	2,325.00
Approach, CI II	60	Ton	5.00	300.00	22.00	1,320.00	14.20	852.00
Restoration	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,769.00	1,769.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	571.50	571.50
Cereal Rye Seed	50	Lbs	1.00	50.00	0.45	22.50	1.70	85.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	168	Sft	2.00	336.00	9.00	1,512.00	5.80	974.40
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Mod	10	Ea	10.00	100.00	25.00	250.00	23.30	233.00
Barr Type III, High Int, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod.	6	Ea	100.00	600.00	170.00	1,020.00	139.50	837.00
Riprap, Plain	60	Syd	50.00	3,000.00	55.00	3,300.00	48.30	2,898.00
Riprap, Heavy	220	Syd	50.00	11,000.00	65.00	14,300.00	96.00	21,120.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	1,200	Syd	2.00	2,400.00	1.75	2,100.00	1.10	1,320.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	1.00	300.00	1.75	525.00	1.60	480.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	60	Ft	10.00	600.00	22.00	1,320.00	26.30	1,578.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,904.00	1,904.00
			TOTAL BID	\$146,772.00	TOTAL BID	\$184,552.50	TOTAL BID	\$188,602.40